AEI;ESSDFHES [Remote Controle and Components] ¥ Remate Contral-DTS, Slim Binnacle/Conzale(14 Pin Data Cable] b
Serial Mbr Fange: 1994 Up
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
- B96609402 | REMOTE CONTROL, Single/Cons| 1
1 aryra1a13] HAMDLE ASSEMBLY, Left'with |1
1 arrra1ald] HAMDLE ASSEMBLY, Leftwith |1
2 aFTr4TTO CAP EIT. Handle [Chrome] 1
2 BFFTATTOZ CAP KIT, Handle [Black) 1
3 10 A777RE 40 SCREW, (M4 = 40] 1
4 kn arvran EMBLEM, Mercury 1
5 10 G7F7E0 30| SCREW, (M3 x 30 1
5 a77vs2 1| COVER, Side [Chrome) 1
7 10 B777e4| SCREW, (M4 = 20) 2
g aryr24a02| MODULE ASSEMBLY, Housing |2
9 M55 MOT SOLD SEFARATE, Screw|1
10 10 40038 45 SCREW. [ME » 45) 1
11 12 23245 WASHER, 281 % 500« .060] |1
12 a2 BTT736 SERSOR, Throttle/Shift 1
13 23 Al MYLIMER, Flanged 1
14 M55 MOT SOLD SEFARATE, Plate |1
15 10 arrras 10 SCREW. (M4 »10) 2
16 10 40088 60 SCREW, [ME = BO) 2
17 M55| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bracket|1
18 B96610403| COVER ASSEMBLY, Top [with €)1
19 296611701 KEYPAD ASSEMBLY 1
20 ar 196740 2| SWITCH/ALAMNYARD KIT, Stop |1
1 10 18303 SCREW, [190-16 » 1.750) 2
22 a7 1967441 SWATCH ASSEMBLY, Lanyard |1
23 213679 ADAPTER 1
24 183241 CLAMP, Maounting 1
25 12 24676 WASHER, 200 % 440 4 032 |2
26 11 B3219 MUT, [#10-32] 4
27 15520054 LANYARD ASSEMBLY 1 [Quickszilver Brand)
27 15920754 LANYARD ASSEMBLY 1 [Mercury Brand]
28 10 32866 SCREW, [#10-32 « 2.00] 2
29 7146 RETAIMER 1
30 a4 111494 2 CABLE ASSEMBLY, [6.00 Inch |1
Kl 54 BE311T CABLE TIE, [8.00 Inches) AR
32 10 2423 SCREMWY, [#10-32 » . 250] 1
Iy, 3 11 27164 MUT AND LOCKWASHER, [H1)1
12 Q%x M 2 820286473 HARDWARE BAG ASSEMELY, 11
17199 35 10 BTTT54 SCREW, (M4 = 20) 4 -




